

AJAY K. MATHUR, MD, FACP RHEUMATOLOGY

Ajay K. Mathur, MD, FACP, is a board-certified rheumatologist at Penn Highlands Rheumatology. Dr. Mathur has more than three decades of experience and is a fellowship-trained rheumatologist, the highest level of specialized training. In addition to his clinical practice, Dr. Mathur's research has won numerous awards, and he has been published in leading medical journals.

Medical School – Medical College, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur, India

Internship – Internal Medicine, S.M.S. Hospital, Jaipur, India

Residency – Internal Medicine, Conemaugh Valley Memorial Hospital, Johnstown, PA

Residency – Internal Medicine, S.M.S. Hospital, Jaipur, India

Fellowship – Rheumatology, Abington Memorial Hospital, Abington, PA **Fellowship** – Rheumatology, University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA

Board Certified – Internal Medicine, American Board of Internal Medicine **Board Certified** – Rheumatology, Rheumatology Board

Fellow – American College of Physicians

Member – American College of Rheumatology

COMMON TREATMENTS AND PROCEDURES INCLUDE:

- Arthritis
- Fibromyalgia
- Joint, tendon and bursa cortisone injections
- Lupus
- Managing complex biologic drugs
- Osteoporosis
- Spondylitis
- Vasculitis

To make an appointment or to learn more about rheumatology services at Penn Highlands Healthcare, call the office or visit www.phhealthcare.org/rheumatology.

PENN HIGHLANDS RHEUMATOLOGY

1029 Country Club Road Suite 203 Monongahela, PA 15063

724-258-9680 phone 724-258-3193 fax

Accepting major insurances.

